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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 8- - 9-12-2012

Konkurencja 25 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
2012-12-09 - 15:03 Wyniki
Top LOZP Open 56.05 BARZYCKA, Paulina 01403 Poznan 2007-11-04
Top LOZP 12 1:03.06 RUDAWSKA, Adrianna 00503 Pulawy 2008-12-07
Top LOZP 13 1:00.26 SADŁO, Kamila 00303 Pulawy 2007-12-09
Top LOZP 14 58.91 SADŁO, Kamila 00303 Gorzow Wlkp. 2008-01-27
Top LOZP 15 58.85 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina 00203 Pulawy 2008-12-07
Top LOZP 16 57.69 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina 00203 Wladyslawowo 2009-02-01
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Młodzik 12-13 lat

1. CZARNECKA, Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:04.29 499 31.27 33.02
2. ANDRZEJEWSKA, Kamila 99 Lider Chełm 1:05.40 474 31.11 34.29
3. OSINIAK, Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:05.41 474 31.32 34.09
4. KAPŁON, Aleksandra 99 Orka Zamość 1:06.03 461 31.80 34.23
5. SIENKIEWICZ, Paula 99 Orka Zamość 1:06.70 447 31.70 35.00
6. BRYCZEK, Maria 00 Fala Kraśnik 1:06.96 442 32.06 34.90
7. ŚLICZNIAK, Weronika 99 Lublinianka 1:08.04 421 32.25 35.79
8. KOZAK, Anna 99 Olimpia Lublin 1:10.55 377 33.54 37.01
9. SZOT, Patrycja 00 UKS 51 Lublin 1:10.94 371 33.55 37.39

10. BEŁCZĄCKA, Estera 99 Avia Świdnik 1:11.72 359 34.57 37.15
11. HAJDENRAICH, Julia 00 Fala Kraśnik 1:12.08 354 35.01 37.07
12. TOMASZEWSKA, Julia 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:12.49 348 34.67 37.82
13. FIL, Konstancja 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:15.76 305 35.06 40.70
14. MIKOŁAJEK, Weronika 00 Avia Świdnik 1:16.40 297 37.15 39.25
15. MIKOŁAJEK, Aleksandra 00 Avia Świdnik 1:16.77 293 36.34 40.43
16. JĘŻAK, Oliwia 00 Trójka Puławy 1:16.92 291 35.59 41.33
17. KOWALECZKO, Aleksandra 99 Olimpia Lublin 1:17.27 287 37.15 40.12

Junior 14-15 lat

1. DYRDA, Karolina 97 Skarpa Lublin 59.60 626 28.67 30.93
2. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:02.77 536 30.48 32.29
3. SACZUK, Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 1:03.60 515 30.55 33.05
4. WOJCIECHOWSKA, Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:03.72 513 29.99 33.73
5. MICHAŁOWSKA, Olga 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:03.77 511 30.77 33.00
6. KOPIŃSKA, Izabela 98 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:04.94 484 31.34 33.60
7. WIECZOREK, Magdalena 98 Fala Kraśnik 1:04.98 483 30.82 34.16
8. JAKÓBIK, Sara 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:05.11 480 31.57 33.54
9. JANIK, Anita 98 Fala Kraśnik 1:05.77 466 31.63 34.14

10. KUZKO, Aleksandra 98 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:05.90 463 31.40 34.50
11. MAŁEK, Julia 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:07.66 428 32.12 35.54
12. CELIŃSKA, Kornela 97 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:08.39 414 32.49 35.90
13. WALCZUK, Natalia 97 Lider Chełm 1:11.15 368 33.64 37.51
14. MATEJEK, Julita 98 Delfinek Łuków 1:11.27 366 33.36 37.91
15. NOWOSAD, Karolina 98 Lider Chełm 1:11.59 361 33.78 37.81
16. KRUK, Alicja 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:11.98 355 34.66 37.32
17. GŁOWACKA, Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 1:13.05 340 35.24 37.81

Open

1. DYRDA, Karolina 97 Skarpa Lublin 59.60 626 28.67 30.93
2. SZYNAL, Ludwika 94 Skarpa Lublin 1:00.13 610 29.13 31.00
3. RUDAWSKA, Adrianna 96 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:02.24 550 29.79 32.45
4. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:02.77 536 30.48 32.29
5. SACZUK, Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 1:03.60 515 30.55 33.05
6. WOJCIECHOWSKA, Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:03.72 513 29.99 33.73
7. MICHAŁOWSKA, Olga 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:03.77 511 30.77 33.00
8. CZARNECKA, Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:04.29 499 31.27 33.02
9. KOPIŃSKA, Izabela 98 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:04.94 484 31.34 33.60

10. WIECZOREK, Magdalena 98 Fala Kraśnik 1:04.98 483 30.82 34.16
11. JAKÓBIK, Sara 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:05.11 480 31.57 33.54
12. ANDRZEJEWSKA, Kamila 99 Lider Chełm 1:05.40 474 31.11 34.29
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 8- - 9-12-2012

Konkurencja 25, Kobiet, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

13. OSINIAK, Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:05.41 474 31.32 34.09
14. MIROSŁAW, Klara 96 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:05.68 468 31.46 34.22
15. JANIK, Anita 98 Fala Kraśnik 1:05.77 466 31.63 34.14
16. KUZKO, Aleksandra 98 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:05.90 463 31.40 34.50
17. KAPŁON, Aleksandra 99 Orka Zamość 1:06.03 461 31.80 34.23
18. SIENKIEWICZ, Paula 99 Orka Zamość 1:06.70 447 31.70 35.00
19. BRYCZEK, Maria 00 Fala Kraśnik 1:06.96 442 32.06 34.90
20. MAŁEK, Julia 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:07.66 428 32.12 35.54
21. ŚLICZNIAK, Weronika 99 Lublinianka 1:08.04 421 SC 1 32.25 35.79
22. TURALSKA, Aneta 91 AWF Biała Podlaska 1:08.04 421 SC 2 32.23 35.81
23. CELIŃSKA, Kornela 97 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:08.39 414 32.49 35.90
24. KOZAK, Anna 99 Olimpia Lublin 1:10.55 377 33.54 37.01
25. SZOT, Patrycja 00 UKS 51 Lublin 1:10.94 371 33.55 37.39
26. WALCZUK, Natalia 97 Lider Chełm 1:11.15 368 33.64 37.51
27. MOSKAL, Monika 96 Wisła Puławy 1:11.27 366 SC 1 33.80 37.47
28. MATEJEK, Julita 98 Delfinek Łuków 1:11.27 366 SC 2 33.36 37.91
29. NOWOSAD, Karolina 98 Lider Chełm 1:11.59 361 33.78 37.81
30. BEŁCZĄCKA, Estera 99 Avia Świdnik 1:11.72 359 34.57 37.15
31. KRUK, Alicja 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:11.98 355 34.66 37.32
32. HAJDENRAICH, Julia 00 Fala Kraśnik 1:12.08 354 35.01 37.07
33. TOMASZEWSKA, Julia 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:12.49 348 34.67 37.82
34. GŁOWACKA, Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 1:13.05 340 35.24 37.81
35. FIL, Konstancja 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:15.76 305 35.06 40.70
36. MIKOŁAJEK, Weronika 00 Avia Świdnik 1:16.40 297 37.15 39.25
37. MIKOŁAJEK, Aleksandra 00 Avia Świdnik 1:16.77 293 36.34 40.43
38. JĘŻAK, Oliwia 00 Trójka Puławy 1:16.92 291 35.59 41.33
39. KOWALECZKO, Aleksandra 99 Olimpia Lublin 1:17.27 287 37.15 40.12


